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Women / 6 / JR C2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nylah Harris121
TX Dreams

9.675 9.350 9.6259.875 38.525
3T 4 1 3 1 

1 

Hailey Davis118
TX Dreams

9.675 9.175 9.7259.775 38.350
3T 6T 2 1 2 

2 

Avery Bentley459
Pearland Elite

9.850 9.125 9.5009.650 38.125
1 8 4 4T 3 

3 

Kenadie Jackson288
Precision

9.500 9.450 9.2009.675 37.825
8 1T 3 8 4 

4 

London Hunt474
Htown Elite

9.825 9.450 9.1009.350 37.725
2 1T 12 9T 5 

5 

Alyssa McLemore250
ASI Dallas

9.550 9.175 9.4759.450 37.650
6 6T 9 6 6 

6 

Gabriella Alves-Gillette375
HGA

9.525 9.100 9.3259.550 37.500
7 9T 5T 7 7 

7 

Lylah Mora160
TX Champion

9.325 8.700 9.6759.550 37.250
9T 12 5T 2 8 

8 

Lillian Stamatis423
The Rock TX

9.625 9.300 9.5008.475 36.900
5 5 15 4T 9T

9T

Kendall O'Grady269
Discover Gym

9.275 9.000 9.1009.525 36.900
11 11 7 9T 9T

9T

Natalysa Crowder222
Trevino's

9.100 8.625 8.8509.400 35.975
12 13 11 13 11 

11 

Rylee Brown310
United Elite

8.550 9.100 9.0509.100 35.800
14 9T 13 11 12 

12 

Mallory Alvarez214
Lone Star Gymn

8.825 8.350 8.9509.475 35.600
13 14 8 12 13 

13 

Reagan Brown309
United Elite

9.325 8.300 8.6008.700 34.925
9T 15 14 14 14 

14 

Addisyn Hofseth150
Maximum Athletics

0.000 9.400 0.0009.425 18.825
15 3 10 15 15 

15 
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